PDA1004, PDA1011 & PDA1044 ProroVuu Expansion Modules
Instruction Manual
• External Modules Add Functionality to ProVu Meters
• Four SPST Relays Module
• Dual 4-20 mA Output (for select models) Module
• Four Digital Inputs & 4 Digital Outputs Module
PDA1004
4 Relays Module

© 2020 Precision Digital Corporation.
All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Model Description
PDA1004 4 Relays Expansion Module
PDA1011 Dual 4-20 mA Output Module
PDA1044 4 Digital Inputs & 4 Digital Outputs Module
Accessories
Model Description
PDA1002 DIN Rail Mounting Kit for Two Expansion
Modules
Disclaimer
The information contained in this document
is subject to change without notice. Precision